

CINCINNATI FRIENDS MEETING

8075 KELLER ROAD, CINCINNATI, OH 45243 TELEPHONE: 513.791.0788

FEE SCHEDULE FOR BUILDING & GROUNDS USE

FOR 25 PEOPLE OR FEWER...

Under 2 hours	\$20.00
2 -5 HOURS	\$35.00
Over 5 hours	\$50.00

FOR MORE THAN 25 PEOPLE...

Under 2 hours	\$35.00
2 –5 HOURS	\$50.00
Over 5 hours	\$100.00

CHILDCARE ...

Per Hour	\$15.00/HR/5 CHILDREN
<u> </u>	

FOR WEDDINGS...

MEMBERS OF CINCINNATI FRIENDS MEETING NO CHARGE

REGULAR ATTENDERS OF CINCINNATI FRIENDS MEETING \$50.00 FOR MEETING ROOM*
\$35.00 FOR FIRESIDE ROOM*

QUAKERS (NON-MEMBERS OF CINCINNATI FRIENDS MEETING) \$50.00 FOR MEETING ROOM*

\$35.00 FOR FIRESIDE ROOM*

Non-Members

\$100.00 FOR MEETING ROOM**
\$ 50.00 FOR FIRESIDE ROOM**

^{*} Trustees, at their discretion, may waive or reduce fees for regular attenders.

 $^{^{**}}$ \$75 security deposit is required for cleaning. It is refundable if the building & grounds are left clean.